
North Valleys High School COACHES DIRECTORY 2019/2020 

FALL  
 

Varsity Football Tony Doucette adoucette@washoeschools.net 

JV Football Trevor Hutton Trevor.Hutton@washoeschools.net 

Freshman Football N/A  

Varsity Volleyball Kirstin Coultas kcoultas@washoeschools.net 

JV Volleyball Jensen Paris  

Freshman Volleyball Taylor Crockett  
Boys Tennis Gary Hammersmith ghammersmith@sbcglobal.net 

Girls Tennis Mathew Payne mpayne@washoeschools.net 

Boys Varsity Soccer Erik Martinez e.martinez.1431@gmail.net 
Boys JV Soccer Daniel Martinez    damartinez@washoeschools.net 

Girls Varsity Soccer Ana Martinez Agmr1717@gmail.cm 

Girls JV Soccer Martin Cornejo m.cornejomaldonado@washoeschools.net 

Varsity Cheerleading Sheralyn Aguilar saguilar@washoeschools.net 

JV Cheerleading Bratina Thomas Bratina.thomas@washoeschools.net 

Dance N/A  

Boys X-Country Jenifer McEntire jmcentire@washoeschools.net 

Girls X-Country Alissa Davies adavies@washoeschools.net 

Girls Golf Scott Morgan smorgan@washoeschools.net 

WINTER 
 

Boys Var Basketball Richard Peraldo rperaldo@washoeschools.net 

Boys JV Basketball Jason Lyons Jason.Lyons@washoeschools.net 

Boys Frosh Basketball Chris Pandok Chris.Pondok@washoeschools.net 

Girls Var Basketball Morgen Thacker Morgen.Thacker@washoeschools.net 

Girls JV Basketball TBA  

Girls Frosh Basketball TBA  

Varsity Cheer Sheralyn Aguilar saguilar@washoeschools.netj 

JV Cheer Bratina Thomas Bratina.thomas@washoeschools.net 

Varsity Wrestling George Stagi gstagi@washoeschools.net 

JV Wrestling David Housel dhousel@washoeschools.net 

Ski Boys 
Ski Girls 

James Cooney 
Eric McCuskey 

jcooney@washoeschools.net 
emccuskey@washoeschools.net 

SPRING 
 

Varsity Baseball Trevor Hutton Trevor.Hutton@washoeschools.net 

JV Baseball TBA  
Varsity Softball Eric McCuskey emccuskey@washoeschools.net 

JV Softball Stacey Humphries Shh9468@aol.com 
GirlsTrack 
Boys Track 

Jenifer McEntire 
Danielle Stallworth 

jmcentire@washoeschools.net 
dstallworth@washoeschools.net 

Boys Swim 
Girls Swim 

Theresa Morgan 
Morgan Murphey 

tmorgan@washoeschools.net 
mmurphey@washoeschools.net 

Boys Golf Travis Wilmoth twilmoth@washoeschools.net 

Athletic Administrator-Laura Gingerich lgingerich@washoeschools.net 
Athletic Director-Richard Peraldo rperaldo@washoeschools.net 
Athletic Secretary-Misti Mecca mmecca@washoeschools.net 
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